
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 

For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PE15/2017 Closing date and time: 15/08/2017 at 11:00 

Project  description: 

KAREEDOUW POLICE COMPLEX: 141 (DUM1) 143 & 144: REPAIRS & 

MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL, CIVIL, MECHANICAL & 
STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS OF THE COMPLEX. (CIVIL ENGINEERING 
SERVICES ) 

Reference no: 19/2/4/2/2/6415/69   

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room Ground  Floor at Eben Donges Building, Port Elizabeth on 15/08/2017 at 11:00. 
 

1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 
NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 

1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment.  
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  N/A 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 

 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 

 

 

 
 

Telephone 

Number  
Fax Number: 

 

Prices: 

 

 

 
 

BBBEE Status 

Level of 
Contributor 

 

 
 

Points 

01/09 
CALCULUS ENGINEERING & PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD, 89 Villiers Road, 

Walmer, Port Elizabeth 

 
041 581 1283 086 416 5629 R 351 964.88 

 
Level 4, Certified 

       
12 

02/09 
SMEC SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD, 7 Mangold 
Street, Newton Park, Port Elizabeth, 6045 

      
041 363 6777 

041 363 6888 R 387 965.69 
 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

03/09 
BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS EC (PTY) LTD, 
3RD Floor, Corporate Place, 72 Ring Road, 

Greenacres, Port Elizabeth, 6045 

 
041 373 4343 041 373 7135 R 432 782.53 

 
Level 1, Certified 

      
20 

04/09 
AFRICOAST CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) 
LTD, 14 Rose Street, Central, Port Elizabeth 

 
041 505 8000 

041 585 3437 R 476 578.05 
 
Level 2,Certified 

 
0 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 

For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

05/09 

ROYAL HASKONING DHV (PTY) LTD, The 

Acres, 20 Nile Road, Perridgevale, Port 
Elizabeth, 6001 

 

041 396 1700 041 396 1705 R 544 546.49 

 

Level 2, Certified 

 

18 

06/09 
TALOCORP PROJECTS (PTY) LTD, 3rd Floor, 
Rgus House, Fairview Office Park, Greenacres, 

Port Elizabeth 

 
041 399 9505 - R 598 161.65 

 
Level 1,Certified 

 
20 

07/09 
MEKAN ENGINEERING SERVICES, Unit 3, 31 

Tecoma Street, Berea, East London 

 
043 726 0248 043 726 1078 R 628 571.40 

 
Level 1, Not 
Certified 

 
0 

08/09 
V3 CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD, 50 
Victoria Street, George, 6529 

 

044 874 6517 044 873 3263 R 706 995.17 

 

Level 1, Not 
Certified 

 

0 

09/09 
NEMORANGO CONSULTING ENGINEERS, 
31A Tecoma Street, Berea, East London, 5214 

 
043 050 0892 

043 721 2662 R 716 233.27 
 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                     R                   

                        R                   

                       R                   

            
      

      R       
            

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 

For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to w ords “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the w ords “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 

For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                       

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE SIGNATURE: 
 

Nobuntu Mti  24/ 08/2017 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


